

MARGATE L.S. #21 RENO
 BID NO. 2018-002
 CAS PROJECT NO. 08-1477-C21

BID COMPARISON
 REVISED 12-06-2017

DONE BY: KRS

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	CAS		Southeastern		Anjed		Hinterland		AVG.
				UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL	UNIT COST	SUBTOTAL	
1	Mob./Demob.	1	LS	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 27,683	\$ 27,683	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 24,421
2	M.O.T.	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 3,776	\$ 3,776	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 5,444
3	Density Testing	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,770	\$ 1,770	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,818
4	Stakeout/As-Builts	1	LS	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,310	\$ 5,310	\$ 4,000	\$ 4,000	\$ 6,500	\$ 6,500	\$ 5,203
5	Videos	1	LS	\$ 600	\$ 600	\$ 1,180	\$ 1,180	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,000	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,070
				\$ 30,600		\$ 39,719		\$ 34,000		\$ 51,500		\$ 38,955
6	Landcape Removal	1	LS	\$ 2,800	\$ 2,800	\$ 1,593	\$ 1,593	\$ 2,000	\$ 2,000	\$ 4,500	\$ 4,500	\$ 2,723
7	Well/L.S. Reno.	1	LS	\$ 150,000	\$ 150,000	\$ 128,320	\$ 128,320	\$ 160,000	\$ 160,000	\$ 152,600	\$ 152,600	\$ 147,730
8	Retaining Wall	1	LS	\$ 6,000	\$ 6,000	\$ 7,670	\$ 7,670	\$ 3,600	\$ 3,600	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500	\$ 6,443
9	Drywell Demo.	1	LS	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500	\$ 19,334	\$ 19,334	\$ 14,000	\$ 14,000	\$ 8,500	\$ 8,500	\$ 12,584
10	ACP FM Removal	1	LS	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 708	\$ 708	\$ 2,500	\$ 2,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,427
11	Proposal FM	1	LS	\$ 9,500	\$ 9,500	\$ 16,781	\$ 16,781	\$ 32,000	\$ 32,000	\$ 7,500	\$ 7,500	\$ 16,445
12	Electrical/Controls	1	LS	\$ 30,000	\$ 30,000	\$ 33,217	\$ 33,217	\$ 18,000	\$ 18,000	\$ 35,000	\$ 35,000	\$ 29,054
13	SCADA	1	LS	\$ 25,000	\$ 25,000	\$ 21,771	\$ 21,771	\$ 5,000	\$ 5,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 15,000	\$ 16,693
14	Meter Assembly	1	LS	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 1,893	\$ 1,893	\$ 4,050	\$ 4,050	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 4,861
15	Water Service	225	LF	\$ 40	\$ 9,000	\$ 22.10	\$ 4,973	\$ 12	\$ 2,700	\$ 45	\$ 10,125	\$ 6,699
16	WM Connection	1	LS	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 1,657	\$ 1,657	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,000	\$ 3,500	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,914
17	Sidewalk Repair	15	SY	\$ 70	\$ 1,050	\$ 59.00	\$ 885	\$ 100	\$ 1,500	\$ 80	\$ 1,200	\$ 1,159
18	Curb Repair	20	LF	\$ 55	\$ 1,100	\$ 21.30	\$ 426	\$ 50	\$ 1,000	\$ 150	\$ 3,000	\$ 1,382
19	Misc. Asphalt Repair	15	SY	\$ 55	\$ 825	\$ 148	\$ 2,213	\$ 200	\$ 3,000	\$ 100	\$ 1,500	\$ 1,884
20	Driveway/Gutter	35	SY	\$ 75	\$ 2,625	\$ 42.50	\$ 1,488	\$ 100	\$ 3,500	\$ 100	\$ 3,500	\$ 2,778
21	SOD Replacement	40	SY	\$ 7	\$ 280	\$ 7.10	\$ 284	\$ 10	\$ 400	\$ 10	\$ 400	\$ 341
22	Hedge	12	EA	\$ 100	\$ 1,200	\$ 70.80	\$ 850	\$ 20	\$ 240	\$ 750	\$ 9,000	\$ 2,822
23	Fence	105	LF	\$ 50	\$ 5,250	\$ 41.30	\$ 4,337	\$ 25	\$ 2,625	\$ 65	\$ 6,825	\$ 4,759
24	Contingency	1	LS	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	\$ 10,000	
25	Idemnification	1	LS	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	\$ 100	
				\$ 303,830		\$ 298,216.60		\$ 303,215		\$ 345,750		\$ 312,753